
1/9/2024

COMMERCE TIGERS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 23-
24 

Day Date Opponent Site Varsity JV
Tuesday February 6 Quinlan Ford(scrimmage) Home 5:00 
Friday February 9 Quitman(scrimmage) Away 5:00 

Tuesday February 13 Bonham (scrimmage) Home 5:00 
Friday February 16 Whitewright (scrimmage) Home 5:00 

Monday February 19 S&S Cons. Away 7:00 4:30 
Thu-Sat Feb 22-24 Commerce Tournament Home TBA
Tuesday Feb 27 Como Pickton Away 7:00
Tuesday Feb 27 Tom Bean JV(DH) Home 4:30/6:00
Thu-Sat Feb 29-Mar 2 Commerce Tournament Home TBA
Tuesday March 5 Miller Grove Home 7:00 4:30
Friday Mar 7-9 Chisum Tournament Away TBA

Thu-Sat Mar 7-9 NL JV Tournament Away TBA
Tuesday March 12 *Rains Away 7:00 4:30 
Friday March 15 *Rains Home 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday March 19 *Chisum Away 7:00 4:30 
Friday March 22 *Chisum Home 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday March 26 *Edgewood Away 7:00 4:30 
Friday March 29 *Edgewood Home 7:00 4:30 

Monday April 1 North Lamar Home 6:00 
Friday April 5 Excel Christian Academy Home 7:00 

Tuesday April 9 *Prairiland Home 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 12 *Prairiland Away 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday April 16 *Lone Oak Home 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 19 *Lone Oak Away 7:00 4:30 

Tuesday April 23 *Grand Saline Away 7:00 4:30 
Friday April 26 **Grand Saline Home 7:00 4:30 

* Denotes District Game ** Senior Night

Assistant Coaches: George Eubanks Dustin Wallace Principal: Roger Brown
Head Coach: Britt Melton ATC: Amanda Herron
Athletic Director: John McSheffery Superintendent: Charlie Alderman


